# P970000 46174



1 10000	( '
THE UNITED STATES COMPORATION	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
REFERENCE : 402664 7129758	
AUTHORIZATION :	
COST LIMIT : \$ PPD	
ORDER DATE : May 23, 1997	
ORDER TIME : 10:0 AM	
ORDER NO. : 402664-005	000001000E7
CUSTOMER NO: 7129758	000021899573 05/23/9701072012 *******78.75, ******78.75
CUSTOMER: Mr. Dayna L. Fisher DAYNA L. FISHER	
12 E. Orange Street	23 PH
Avon Park, FL 33825	部 品 当
DOMESTIC FILING	1: 35 LORIDA
NAME: FISHER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATION	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING	
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PERSON: Todd Sterzoy	

1 SN MAY 2 3 1997

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: F	1 SHER CONCRETE (Proposed co	CONSTRUCT	ION INCOR	<u>P</u> ORATED	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :					
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	2 \$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate	U\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
EBOM.	DAIE FIJHER	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
Name (Printed or typed)  12 EAST DRANSE STREET					
Address  Augn Pack FL. 37825  City, State & Zip					
941-453-3423					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

susiness of 123 PH 1.35 The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

# ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

FISHER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED

#### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

12 EAST GRANGE STREET **AVON PARK, FLORIDA 33825** 

#### ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

ONE MILLION (1,000,000)

# ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent is:

DALE FISHER 12 EAST ORANGE STREET **AVON PARK, FLORIDA 33825** 

# ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:

**DALE FISHER** 12 EAST ORANGE STREET AVON PARK, PLORIDA 33825

Incorporator

5 19 97 Date

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent